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B.Com. (Honors) Sem-VI (Re-appear) May-2019

B.Com. (Honors) Sem-VI (Re-appear) May-2019

ROLLNUM
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7056
7057
7058
7059
7060
7061
7062
7063
7064
7065
7066
7067
7081
7082
7083
7091

REGNUM

418-15-121
418-15-154
418-15-102
418-15-152
418-15-411
418-15-156
418-15-145
418-15-123
418-15-120
418-15-130
418-15-146
418-15-137
418-15-144
418-15-133
418-15-128
418-15-135
418-15-122

5111-15-1515
5111-15-1503
5111-15-1510

617-15-2002

NAME

ARSHDEEP SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
HARWINDER SINGH
JASPREET SINGH
KARANVIR SINGH
KIRANDEEP SINGH
MANMOHAN SINGH
MOHITASH SHARMA
PARAMIJEET SINGH RATHOR
RAVINDER SINGH
ROBINDEEP SINGH
SHYAM

TAJINDER SINGH
TEJINDER SINGH
GURMUKH SINGH
ARJUN SINGH RANA
ABHIJEET SINGH SANDHAR
JAIPAL

DINESH KUMAR
MANPREET SAMRIA
AMANPREET SINGH

FNAME

JAGTAR SINGH
PARKASH SINGH
SUPINDER SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
JASMINDER SINGH
KARAMJEET SINGH
RAJ SINGH
HARISH SHARMA
KRISHAN SINGH
IQBAL SINGH
MANJIT SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
BAUIT SINGH
PALDEEP SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
MITTERPAL RANA
MALKEET SINGH
BHAGWAN DAS
HARBANS LAL
MULKH RAJ
NASEEB SINGH

MNAME
DAVINDER KAUR
PRITAM KAUR
DALJEET KAUR
AVTAR KAUR
RAVINDER KAUR
BALJEET KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
RACHNA
SWEETY RANI
KIRANJEET KAUR
PARAMIJEET KAUR
MAMTA
HARDEEP KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
KIRPAL KAUR
NEELAM PUNDIR
PARMPREET KAUR
VEENA RANI
VEERMATI
MEENA
MANPREET KAUR

REPP
LI
1,111
LI,V
1,11
LI

LI
1,111
1,111
1,111
LIl

LIl

AY
1,11, 1V
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5/6/2019
ROLLNUM
7092
7093
7094
7095
7096
7097
7098
7099
7100
7101
7102
7103
7104
7105
7106
7107
7108
7109
7110
7111
7112
7113

REGNUM

617-15-2003
617-15-2004
617-15-2005
617-15-2006
617-15-2007
617-15-2008
617-15-2009
617-15-2010
617-15-2011
617-15-2012
617-15-2013
617-15-2014
617-15-2015
617-15-2016
617-15-2017
617-15-2018
617-15-2019
617-15-2020
617-15-2022
617-15-2025
617-15-2027
617-15-2028

NAME

GURDEEP SINGH
JASPREET SAINI
JASWINDER RANA
LOVEPREET SINGH
MANISH KUMAR
MANPREET SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
NIRMAIL SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
RAVI SINGH
SAHIL

SAHIL KAUSHAL
SHIVAM RAI
SUKHVEER SINGH
SURAJ SINGH
VIKAS KAUSHIK
VIPEK ANAND
VISHVAS KUMAR
ANJALI
BALJINDER KAUR
DAVINDER KAUR
DEEPANSHI SAXENA

B.Com. (Honors) Sem-VI (Re-appear) May-2019

FNAME

BALKAR SINGH
PANCH RAM SAINI
FAGGU SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
SAHIB SINGH
KIRPAL SINGH
SOM NATH
RAGHBIR SINGH
BALBIR SINGH
LAKHI RAM
RAKESH KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR

OM PARKASH
MOHAN SINGH
SUBASH PREETAM
GOPAL SHARMA
PURAN SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH
HARWINDER SHARMA
SURJIT SINGH
HARBHAJAN SINGH
RAJIV KUMAR

MNAME
SALINDER KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
REKHA RANI
KANTA RANI
MEENA DEVI
NEELAM RANI
KARAMJEET KAUR
BALBIR KAUR
SALOCHNA RANI
KRISHNA DEVI
SUNITA RANI
NEELAM RANI
USHA RANI
RAJWINDER KAUR
PUTUL DEVI

PREM LATA
ASHA KAUR
KASHMIR KAUR
SANTOSH SHARMA
LALITA

KULWANT KAUR
RAJ RANI

REPP
1,111
1,111

1,111
1,111
1,111
1,111
1,111
1,111
1,111
1,111
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5/6/2019
ROLLNUM
7114
7115
7116
7117
7118
7119
7120
7121
7122
7123
7124
7125
7126
7127
7128
7129
7130
7131
7132
7133
7134
7135

REGNUM

617-15-2030
617-15-2032
617-15-2033
617-15-2034
617-15-2037
617-15-2038
617-15-2039
617-15-2041
617-15-2042
617-15-2043
617-15-2044
617-15-2046
617-15-2049
617-15-2050
617-15-2051
617-15-2052
617-15-2053
617-15-2055
617-15-2057
617-15-2058
617-15-2059
617-15-2061

NAME

GEETU RANI
JASPREET KAUR
KARMJEET KAUR
KAWALJEET KAUR
MOUSAM DUBEY
NAVNEET KAUR
NEHA RANI
NISHA DEVI
NISHA RANI
NISHU RANI
PAVITAR KAUR
POOJA RANI
PREETI RANI
PRIYANKA SURYAVANSHI
PRIYANKA YADAV
RACHNA MEHRA
RAJANDEEP KAUR
SHELLY

SIMRAN
SIMRANJIT KAUR
UMA SHARMA
AKASH KUMAR YADAV

B.Com. (Honors) Sem-VI (Re-appear) May-2019

FNAME
LATE.SANJAY KUMAR
SATPAL

DARSHAN SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
PARDEEP DUBEY
MADAN LAL
NARINDER KUMAR
TARSEM LAL
BALWINDER KUMAR
TARSEM LAL

JORA SINGH

JAI SINGH

DHARAM SINGH
RAJA RAM SURYAVANSHI
MITHU YADAV
SATPAL SINGH
GURNAM SINGH
PARWINDER KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR CHAWLA
BARKHA SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA
JODHAN YADAV

MNAME

VANITA

KRISHNA DEVI
JASWANT KAUR
MANINDER KAUR
ANJU DEVI
BHUPINDER KAUR
VEENA RANI
SUNITA RANI
SAWARN KAUR
JASBIR KAUR
GURUVINDER KAUR
SUNITA DEVI
SANTOSH DEVI
BHARTI SURYAVANSHI
GEETA YADAV
SURINDER KAUR
PARVEEN KAUR
SUNITA DEVI
SUMAN KUMARI
SHEELA DAVI
SUMAN SHARMA
DAULAT DEVI

REPP
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
I
Il
Il
Il
Il
I
Il
Il
Il
Il
1,11
Il
1,111
Il
Il
Il
I
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5/6/2019
ROLLNUM
7136
7137
7138
7151
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
7162
7163
7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172

REGNUM
617-15-2062
617-15-2064
617-15-2065
6128-15-150
714-15-342
714-15-384
714-15-330
714-15-272
714-15-325
714-15-387
714-15-331
714-15-300
714-15-250
714-15-248
714-15-251
714-15-347
714-15-338
714-15-378
714-15-261
714-15-292
714-15-296
714-15-308

NAME

CHARANDEEP SINGH VIRK
MANU PARTAP SINGH
SAGAR SHARMA
KARTIK GROVER
LOVENEET SANDOTRA
VISHAL KHAN

AASISH PAYAL

PRIYA SINGLA

ABDUL MUHAMAD
MANINDER SINGH
JAGSIR SINGH
MANPREET KAUR
HARNEET RAJ HANDA
TARANJEET SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
HIMANSU SAGAR
ASHWANI SINGH
AMRITPAL SINGH
MANJEET SINGH
MANJEET KAUR
LAKSHAY MEHTA

B.Com. (Honors) Sem-VI (Re-appear) May-2019

FNAME
GURBINDER SINGH
KARAN SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA
SUBASH GROVER
BHAGWAN DASS
SOMA KHAN

ANIL SINGH PAYAL
SANJEEV SINGLA
BHUPINDER KHAN
RAGHUVIR SINGH
GURDHIAN SINGH
RAM KUMAR
JASBIR SINGH
TAJINDER SINGH
JASVEER SINGH
DES RAJ

RAM BADAN
AMRIK SINGH
GURIJINDER SINGH
BHAG SINGH
LAKHBIR SINGH
CHANDER SHEKHAR

MNAME
NARINDER
VANDANA
MADHU SHARMA
SEEMA GROVER
SHEELA DEVI
ASIA PARVEEN
SUMITRA DEVI
ASHA RANI
SALMA BEGUM
JASVEER KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
PUSHPA DEVI
MANPREET KAUR
NIRMAL KAUR
SUKHVINDER KAUR
KAMLA DEVI
NIRMALJIT KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
SURJEET KAUR
BALBIR KAUR
NEENA MEHTA

REPP
Il

Il
1,111
11,V VI
LIV, VI
|,VI
11, VI
VI

\
L,V VI
Vi

VI

VI

\

\

Vi

VI
LIV
Il

VI

Vi
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5/6/2019
ROLLNUM
7173
7174
7175
7176
77
7178
7179
7180
7181
7182
7183
7184
7185
7186
7187
7188
7189
7190
7191
7200
7201
7202

REGNUM
714-15-386
714-15-289
714-15-401
714-15-312
714-15-293
714-15-303
714-15-306
714-15-317
714-15-393
714-15-257
714-15-390
714-15-339
714-15-295
714-15-298
714-15-315
714-15-231
714-15-371
714-15-413
714-15-297
717-15-1398
717-15-1283
717-15-1397

NAME

SARABJOT KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
PRABHJOT KAUR
AMRINDER SINGH
NAVDEEP SINGH
KARANVIR KHANNA
NITIN JINDAL
SUSHIL KUMAR
DULAR SHAHE
SHUBHAM SHARMA
ABHAYDEEP SINGH
ANWAR KHAN
LOVEPREET SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH KHAIRA

JASHANPREET SINGH
DAVINDER PAL SINGH
CHARANJEET KAUR
SUKHPREET SINGH
PANKUSH GOYAL
MAMTA RANI
SHIRDHAVAJ BANSAL

B.Com. (Honors) Sem-VI (Re-appear) May-2019

FNAME

SALINDER SINGH
RANJEET SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
ARUN KHANNA
RAJESH JINDAL
JAIPAL SINGH
BHUSHAN PARSHAD
BHIM SAIN
MANJEET SINGH
SHER KHAN
SHINGARA SINGH
GIAN SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
JOGINDER SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
VIJAY GOYAL
KAKA RAM
RAKESH BANSAL

MNAME
JASVINDER KAUR
SWARNJEET KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
JASWANT KAUR
KAMALJEET KAUR
TANU KHANNA
ANU JINDAL
SUNITA DEVI
BADRIKA BAl
SUNITA SHARMA
CHITSIMRAN KAUR
JEETAN
SUKHJINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
KAMALDEEP KAUR
HARDEEP KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
BALJEET KAUR
RAJINDER KAUR
RENU GOYAL
NIRMLA RANI
LOVELY BANSAL

REPP
Vi

VI

I

VI

\

Vi

VI

VI

\

\

Vi
LILILVI
\

VI

VI
1,VI
AY

VI
Il
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5/6/2019
ROLLNUM
7203
7204
7205
7221
7222
7231
7232
7251
7252
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7265
7266
7267
7276
7281
7282
7283
7284

REGNUM
717-15-1335
717-15-1284
717-15-1306
7124-15-348
7124-15-361
7131-15-278
7131-15-279
7147-15-109
7147-15-104
7147-15-131
7147-15-152
7147-15-157
7147-15-151
7147-15-142
7150-15-53
7150-15-54
7150-15-51
7151-15-105
8114-15-866
8114-15-867
8114-15-868
8114-15-895

NAME

JASVIR SINGH
SHIVAM PANDEY
NIKHIL KUMAR
PRABHNOOR KAUR
HARVINDER SINGH
SABTAR SINGH
YASHRAJ
JASPREET KAUR
DIVYA SHARMA
SAPNA KAUR
MANPREET SINGH
TUSHAR PANDEY
MANDEEP SINGH
BASANT KUMAR
RANJEET KAUR
JAPINDER KAUR
AMANPREET KAUR
PRIYA RANI

LEHAR BINDI
RISHABH DHIMAN
JATIN

KAJAL VERMA

B.Com. (Honors) Sem-VI (Re-appear) May-2019

FNAME

AVTAR SINGH
GHANSHYAM PANDEY
KRISHAN KUMAR
BIKRAMJEET SINGH
JAGJEET SINGH
TARSEM SINGH
RAJINDER KUMAR
KARAMJEET SINGH

JAI NARAYAN SHARMA
BALBEER SINGH
GURTEJ SINGH

CHANDER SHEKHAR PANDEY

RAM KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR
KULWINDER SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
PARKASH CHAND
DAVINDER BINDI
NARINDER KUMAR
NARINDER KUMAR
DHARAMPAL VERMA

MNAME

BALDEV KAUR
PUSHPA PANDEY
JYOTI

SIMRANJEET KAUR
HARJEET KAUR
HARJEET KAUR
KIRAN DEVI
MALKEET KAUR
ARUNA SHARMA
GURMEET KAUR
MALKIT KAUR
CHAMPA PANDEY
SHARMILA DEVI
MAHESHWARI DEVI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
KARAMJIT KAUR
POOJA RANI
SHAMA RANI
GURBAKHASH KAUR
DAVINDER KAUR
MONIKA VERMA

REPP

LILIELIV

6/8



5/6/2019
ROLLNUM
7285
7286
7287
7300
7330
7331
7332
7333
7341
7342
7343
7344
7345
7346
7347
7348
7349
7350
7351
7352
7353
7354

REGNUM
8114-15-907
8114-15-908
8114-15-910
8115-15-175
9127-15-937
9127-15-49
9127-15-69
9127-15-159
9145-2015-216
9145-2015-201
9145-2015-168
9145-2015-217
9145-2015-196
9145-2015-190
9145-2015-205
9145-2015-194
9145-2015-215
9145-2015-170
9145-2015-207
9145-2015-197
9145-2015-214
9145-2015-191

NAME

MANDEEP SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
ANEESH SHARMA
LAKHWINDER SINGH
KALA KHAN
RAJAT GOYAL
JYOTI SHARMA
GOURAV KUMAR
SHIVA

JATINDER SINGH
ADITYA JAIN
VIKRANT SHARMA
HARVIR SINGH
AKSHAY BANSAL
MANDEEP SINGH
GURKIRAT SINGH
SANJEEV

DARPAN SHARMA
MUNISH

HITESH VERMA
RAVINDER SINGH
AMANDEEP SINGH

B.Com. (Honors) Sem-VI (Re-appear) May-2019

FNAME

MUKHTIAR SINGH
BALWANT SINGH
ASHWANI SHARMA
PALWINDER SINGH
BHURA KHAN
VINOD GOYAL
BALKRISHAN SHARMA
MAHAVIR PRASAD
CHARANJIT KUMAR
HARMINDER SINGH
RAJIV KUMAR JAIN
SUDHIR KUMAR
KULDEEP SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
JAGTAR SINGH
DHARAM SINGH
JAI DEV

DAVINDER KUKMAR
KANAHIYA LAL
DAVINDER KUMAR
RAGVEER SINGH
HARJEET SINGH

MNAME

AJAIB KAUR

RAJ RANI
NEELAM SHARMA
KAMAUIT KAUR
PAL BEGAM
ANITA RANI
REKHA SHARMA
NEENA
SANGITA
SUKHWINDER KAUR
MANJU JAIN
MEENU
KIRANJEET KAUR
REKHA BANSAL
JASBEER KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
SUMAN

RAMA RANI
BATIYA

NEELAM VERMA
RANVEER KAUR
HARDEEP KAUR

REPP
LIl
LILVI
I

Il

I

I

I

I

LI
LILILIV
I

Il
LI
LI

Il

I
LI
LI
LI
LIl
LIV
1,11
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5/6/2019
ROLLNUM
7355
7356
7357
7365

REGNUM
9145-2015-172
9145-2015-211
714-15-264
7149-15-175

NAME

MOHD HASHIM
PRINCE SHARMA
ARJUN AGNIHOTRI
ANKIT CHAUDHARY

B.Com. (Honors) Sem-VI (Re-appear) May-2019
FNAME
MOHD AAZAM
JATINDER KUMAR
MANMOHAN AGenlIGOTRI
RAJINDER SINGH CHAUDHARY

MNAME

NAHIDA

SAVITARI RANI

GEETA AGenIHOTRI
SNEHLATA CHAUDHARY

REPP
1,111
LI
LI
I
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